IRV Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Results - Men Vault Finals

Place

o U A W N

Gymnast

Goto Ryuichi
Schréder Malte
Takahashi Yasuhiko
Christ Luca
Schubert Fabrice

Crowe Casey

Nation
Japan
Germany
Japan
Germany
Switzerland

USA

Diff
10.50
8.65
9.90
9.15
7.50
6.75

S WHEEL
. GYMNASTICS

2>\ WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS
?ﬁ 2022

Exec
10.40
10.45
10.20

9.35

8.05

6.75

&
=7 20i- 2nthmay

HUMLEHGJ HALLEN
SANDERBORG
== DENMARK

Result
10.50
10.45
10.20

9.35
8.05
6.75



