



Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Results - Men Vault Finals

Place	Gymnast	Nation	Diff	Exec	Result
1	Goto Ryuichi	Japan	10.50	10.40	10.50
2	Schröder Malte	Germany	8.65	10.45	10.45
3	Takahashi Yasuhiko	Japan	9.90	10.20	10.20
4	Christ Luca	Germany	9.15	9.35	9.35
5	Schubert Fabrice	Switzerland	7.50	8.05	8.05
6	Crowe Casey	USA	6.75	6.75	6.75